
 
Contact Name             
Company              
Address              
City, State & Zip             
Phone        Email         

    Please send me an invoice.
    Enclosed is my check #                for $        made payable to Arrupe Jesuit High School.

    Please bill my:  Visa/MasterCard/Discover #     __ CVV#                         

    Expiration Date     Name on Card                   

Total Amount_______________         Signature                   ______

(3 digit number on back)

Payment Information

Please return this form & payment to: Arrupe Jesuit High School, 4343 Utica St. - Denver, CO - 80212 
Call 720-726-3440 or email KSmith@ArrupeJesuit.com with questions or to register. 

www.ArrupeJesuit.com

List Sponsorship Name As: ________________________________
Player Information:

 

 

              Name:

 Address:

 Phone:

 Email:

 Handicap or Average Score:          Brunch Dinner

               Name:

 Address:

 Phone:

 Email:

 Handicap or Average Score: Brunch Dinner

               Name:

 Address:

 Phone:

 Email:

 Handicap or Average Score:        Brunch Dinner

               Name:

 Address:

 Phone:

 Email:

 Handicap or Average Score:          Brunch Dinner

I am unable to attend, but would like to make a gift of $   

        Senior Sponsor    

        Junior Sponsor        

        Sophomore Sponsor       

        Freshman Sponsor

$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

$6,000

Golf Sponsorships  
(See Reverse for Sponsorship Details)

___ Twosome

___ Single
         Dinner Sponsor
         Brunch Sponsor 
         Beverage Sponsor         
         Hole Sponsor   
 

$3,000

$1,500
$7,500
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000

Other Opportunities Schedule of events
9:00

9:30
10:45
11:00

5:00

Player Registration Opens
Practice Facilities Available
Brunch Service Begins
Welcome Gathering in Pavilion
Shotgun Start
Dinner and Awards Reception
(Dinner Reception Pending)

Arrupe Jesuit 
Golf InvitationalWednesday, July 29, 2020

Sanctuary Presented by RE/MAX, LLC



Senior Sponsor:
• Eight players for Tournament Play & Two Hole Sponsorships
• Sixteen mulligans, welcome gifts, food and beverage for the day, eight additional dinner tickets, 

preferred seating, prominent logo placement displayed on all event materials (to include invitations, 
program, website, eNewsletter, newsletter and press releases), verbal and program recognition at 
awards ceremony.

Junior Sponsor:
• Four Players for Tournament Play & Hole Sponsorship
• Eight mulligans, welcome gifts, food and beverage for the day, four additional dinner tickets, preferred 

seating, logo placement displayed on all event materials (to include program, website, eNewsletter, 
newsletter), and verbal and program recognition at awards ceremony.

Sophomore Sponsor:
• Four Players for Tournament Play & Hole Sponsorship
• Welcome gifts, food and beverage for the day, name placement displayed on all event materials (to 

include program, website, eNewsletter, and newsletter), verbal and program recognition at awards 
ceremony.

Freshman Sponsor:
• Four Players for Tournament Play
• Welcome gifts, food and beverage for the day, name placement displayed on all event materials (to 

include program, website, eNewsletter, and newsletter), event program recognition.

Twosome:
Two Players for Tournament Play. Welcome gifts, food and beverage for the day.

Single:
One Player for Tournament Play. Welcome gifts, food and beverage for the day.

Dinner Sponsor:
Logo displayed on all event materials (to include program, website, eNewsletter, and newsletter), verbal 
and program recognition at awards ceremony.

Brunch Sponsor:
Logo displayed on all event materials (to include program, website, eNewsletter, and newsletter), verbal 
and program recognition at awards ceremony.

Beverage Sponsor:
Logo displayed on all event materials (to include program, website, eNewsletter, and newsletter), verbal 
and program recognition at awards ceremony, bar signage.

Hole Sponsor:
Tee box signage, listing in program, name placement on all event materials (to include program, website, 
eNewsletter, and newsletter).

Golf Sponsorships 

Other Opportunities

Arrupe Jesuit 
Golf InvitationalWednesday, July 29, 2020

Sanctuary Presented by RE/MAX, LLC

$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

$6,000

$1,500

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$3,000


