Armpe	Tesui	it				STE
WEDNESDAY, JULY 29, 2020 Sanctuary	Go	lf	J,	Wita Presenter	by RE/N	nal MAX, LLC
(See Reverse for Sponsorship Details) Senior Sponsor \$25,000 - Junior Sponsor \$15,000 - Sophomore Sponsor \$10,000 - Freshman Sponsor \$6,000 -	THER OP Twosome Single Dinner Spor Brunch Spo Beverage S Hole Sponse	nsor onsor ponsor	UNITIES \$3,000 \$1,500 \$7,500 \$5,000 \$2,500 \$1,000	SCH 9:00 9:30 10:45 11:00 5:00	Player Reg Practice Fa Brunch Ser Welcome O Shotgun St Dinner and	OF EVENT istration Opens acilities Available rvice Begins Gathering in Pavil cart Awards Recepti ception Pending)
LIST SPONSORSHIP NAME AS: Player Information:						
2 Name: Address: Phone: Email: Handicap or Average Score: I AM UNABLE TO ATTEND, BUT WOU PAYMENT INFORMATION Contact Name		Address: Phone: Email: Handicap of 4 Na Address: Phone: Email: Handicap of MAKE				Dinner
Company Address						
City, State & Zip Phone						
Please send me an invoice. Enclosed is my check # Please bill my: Visa/MasterCard/ Expiration Date	Discover #				CVV#(3 digit	number on back)
Total Amount Please return this form & payment to						

出たいことで

Call 720-726-3440 or email <u>KSmith@ArrupeJesuit.com</u> with questions or to register. <u>www.ArrupeJesuit.com</u>

GOLF SPONSORSHIPS

SENIOR SPONSOR:

WEDNESDAY, JULY 29, 2020 **SANCTUARY**

rupe

- Eight players for Tournament Play & Two Hole Sponsorships
- Sixteen mulligans, welcome gifts, food and beverage for the day, eight additional dinner tickets. preferred seating, prominent logo placement displayed on all event materials (to include invitations, program, website, eNewsletter, newsletter and press releases), verbal and program recognition at awards ceremony.

esuit

JUNIOR SPONSOR:

- Four Players for Tournament Play & Hole Sponsorship
- Eight mulligans, welcome gifts, food and beverage for the day, four additional dinner tickets, preferred seating, logo placement displayed on all event materials (to include program, website, eNewsletter, newsletter), and verbal and program recognition at awards ceremony.

SOPHOMORE SPONSOR:

- Four Players for Tournament Play & Hole Sponsorship
- Welcome gifts, food and beverage for the day, name placement displayed on all event materials (to include program, website, eNewsletter, and newsletter), verbal and program recognition at awards ceremony.

FRESHMAN SPONSOR:

- Four Players for Tournament Play
- Welcome gifts, food and beverage for the day, name placement displayed on all event materials (to include program, website, eNewsletter, and newsletter), event program recognition.

OTHER OPPORTUNITIES

TWOSOME: Two Players for Tournament Play. Welcome gifts, food and beverage for the day.	\$3,000
SINGLE: One Player for Tournament Play. Welcome gifts, food and beverage for the day.	\$1,500
DINNER SPONSOR: Logo displayed on all event materials (to include program, website, eNewsletter, and newsletter), ve and program recognition at awards ceremony.	\$7,500 erbal
BRUNCH SPONSOR: Logo displayed on all event materials (to include program, website, eNewsletter, and newsletter), ve and program recognition at awards ceremony.	\$5,000 erbal
BEVERAGE SPONSOR: Logo displayed on all event materials (to include program, website, eNewsletter, and newsletter), ve and program recognition at awards ceremony, bar signage.	\$ 2,500 erbal
HOLE SPONSOR:	\$1,000

Tee box signage, listing in program, name placement on all event materials (to include program, website, eNewsletter, and newsletter).

\$15.000

\$25.000

nvitational

PRESENTED BY RE/MAX, LLC

\$10.000

\$6.000